HF JEWEL TAG (Part No. : 21M3N9104)
Description & Features
HF Jewel tag is the best selection to the
protection against theft and counterfeit of
high value items and accessories. it can be
used for access security and asset tracking
purpose in industrial & logistics application

Color : Grey (other upon request)
Quality Testing : 100%
DimensionsOrdering code and descriptions
21M3N9104     : With NXP I-Code SLIX-L
21M3N9105     : With NXP I-Code SLIX-S
21M3N9106     : With NXP NTAG213
21M3N9107     : With NXP Mifare UL
Chemical Characteristics
   Resistance to salt water exposure : Yes
   Resistance to lubricant exposure : Yes
   Resistance to IPA & thinner  : Yes